Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
SH31001P01A2000
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number sh31001p01a2000
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 2.27 kgs
Torque 2.94 Nm
Signal Level 480 V
Voltage 115 - 480 V
Current 3.5 A
Power 1190 W
Speed (RPM) 6000 RPM
Measurement Range 115 - 480
Product Type Motor
Description
Serwosilnik SH3 100mm 3,3Nm i